
Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Div Time Team Results
1 1873 Christian Garvey S M VPH 1  00:31:09 Mens 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rank
2 1314 Etienne Dick S M SO 1  00:32:14 VPH 1                  5                  6                  7                  8                  9                  36               1                  
3 1774 Isaac Mirti S M SO 1  00:32:29 EMAC 11               12               13               14               19               42               111            2                  
4 1422 Andy Naylor 40 M TP 1  00:32:36 TP 4                  17               23               25               28               33               130            3                  
5 1885 Fabien Lassonde 40 M VPH 1  00:32:40 SO 2                  3                  35               38               39               46               163            4                  
6 1565 Jeremy Yen S M VPH 1  00:32:43 OH 27               29               32               37               41               49               215            5                  
7 1636 Craig Norris 40 M VPH 1  00:33:43 BAR 21               31               34               36               50               60               232            6                  
8 1877 Kieron Smith 40 M VPH 1  00:33:53 LO 18               43               44               69               79               80               333            7                  
9 1571 Chris Rampling S M VPH 1  00:33:55 IL 15               73               77               88               151            151            555            8                  

10 1564 David Jones 40 M VPH 1  00:34:10 EERR 26               96               102            108            121            124            577            9                  
11 774 Ethan Reeves S M EMAC 1  00:34:17
12 772 James Pilch 40 M EMAC 1  00:34:26 Women 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rank
13 1704 George Fernandez S M EMAC 1  00:34:53 VPH 2                  4                  5                  10               15               23               59               1                  
14 776 Paul Rushton 40 M EMAC 1  00:34:59 OH 7                  8                  16               17               18               25               91               2                  
15 904 Manuel Vigo S M IL 1  00:35:09 LO 3                  14               20               21               26               27               111            3                  
16 1557 Jamie Cornuaud S M VPH 1  00:35:27 TP 9                  12               28               33               61               64               207            4                  
17 1461 Will Rowley S M TP 1  00:35:30 BAR 24               32               35               37               46               49               223            5                  
18 1026 Nick Barker 40 M LO 1  00:35:35 EMAC 11               13               19               52               59               76               230            6                  
19 763 Aaron Johnson-Chapman 40 M EMAC 1  00:35:37 EC 1                  31               42               43               58               85               260            7                  
20 1876 James Stephenson S M VPH 1  00:35:41 ELR 22               34               48               66               69               72               311            8                  
21 291 Tom Thain S M BAR 1  00:35:42 ED 51               67               68               84               104            109            483            9                  
22 1861 Robbie Jones S M VPH 1  00:35:48
23 1708 David Kunzmann S M TP 1  00:35:49
24 1545 Sami Dodangeh S M VPH 1  00:35:51
25 1400 Scott Aiken 50 M TP 1  00:35:54
26 721 Emily Hathaway S F EC 1  00:36:05
27 458 Luke Craig S M EERR 1  00:36:14
28 1694 Patrick Brown 40 M OH 1  00:36:17
29 1711 Jim Arrowsmith 40 M TP 1  00:36:19
30 1216 Matthew Vokes S M OH 1  00:36:21
31 1875 Holly Davies S F VPH 1  00:36:22
32 1614 Connor Johnston 40 M VPH 1  00:36:34
33 248 William Cooper S M BAR 1  00:36:44
34 1278 Mark Curling S M OH 1  00:36:48
35 1048 Zoe Oldfield 40 F LO 1  00:36:51
36 1729 Paul Brennan 40 M TP 1  00:36:57
37 275 Carmelo Quattrocchi 40 M BAR 1  00:37:05
38 1357 Victor Rousteau S M SO 1  00:37:25
39 220 Richard McCormick 60 M BAR 1  00:37:27
40 1780 Colin Read 50 M OH 1  00:37:30
41 1341 Adam Sawyer 40 M SO 1  00:37:30
42 1326 George Allen S M SO 1  00:37:31
43 1445 Simon Nash 40 M TP 1  00:37:33
44 1199 Neil McGoun 40 M OH 1  00:37:42
45 1832 Russ Jones 50 M EMAC 1  00:37:43

Race 5 Division 1 Results



46 1889 Hazel Norton-Hale 40 F VPH 1  00:37:45
47 1060 James Swift 40 M LO 1  00:37:47
48 1063 Jon Whitehouse 50 M LO 1  00:38:02
49 1434 Matthew Petch Cooper S M TP 1  00:38:03
50 1348 Stephen Pearson 40 M SO 1  00:38:07
51 1587 Rob Blair 50 M VPH 1  00:38:10
52 1415 Robert Sikorski 50 M TP 1  00:38:20
53 1170 Ted Allaway U20 M OH 1  00:38:22
54 227 Alex Shuker 40 M BAR 1  00:38:39
55 1336 Philip Reilly S M SO 1  00:38:43
56 1333 Sam Horgan S M SO 1  00:38:54
57 1549 Kelly Clark 40 F VPH 1  00:39:01
58 1555 Simeon Bennett 40 M VPH 1  00:39:02
59 1319 Nina Pearce S F SO 1  00:39:04
60 1347 Oliver Waxman S M SO 1  00:39:10
61 1887 Mauro Persic 40 M VPH 1  00:39:15
62 1539 James Speak S M VPH 1  00:39:17
63 1782 Theo Whitehouse U20 M TP 1  00:39:21
64 1194 Hannah Jump S F OH 1  00:39:24
65 755 Trevor East 50 M EMAC 1  00:39:34
66 788 Sam Wright S M EMAC 1  00:39:43
67 1179 Celine Bradley 40 F OH 1  00:39:44
68 1405 Anja Greenwood 40 F TP 1  00:40:02
69 1624 Mia Bennett S F VPH 1  00:40:07
70 276 William Kumar 40 M BAR 1  00:40:13
71 1172 Sam Allum S M OH 1  00:40:16
72 783 Jess Verrall S F EMAC 1  00:40:18
73 225 Chun Ng 50 M BAR 1  00:40:19
74 1469 Mahdiyyah Banoo S F TP 1  00:40:20
75 1211 John Sable 40 M OH 1  00:40:23
76 775 Hariett Robson S F EMAC 1  00:40:26
77 1637 Chris Pick S M VPH 1  00:40:26
78 1553 Andrea Aggio S M VPH 1  00:40:34
79 1646 Tim Todhunter 40 M VPH 1  00:40:40
80 223 Will Morris S M BAR 1  00:40:49
81 256 Sarhan Rahman 50 M BAR 1  00:40:53
82 1021 Tom Abbott S M LO 1  00:40:55
83 299 Tom De Clerck 50 M BAR 1  00:41:03
84 1058 Kristina Siupsinskaite 40 F LO 1  00:41:03
85 1784 Philip McDermott 40 M OH 1  00:41:19
86 1582 Robin Norton-Hale 40 F VPH 1  00:41:26
87 1247 Morven Lean S F OH 1  00:41:30
88 1311 Max Nettley S M SO 1  00:41:31
89 1692 Louisa Pointon 40 F OH 1  00:41:34
90 890 Steve Chissell 60 M IL 1  00:41:34
91 249 Jamie March 50 M BAR 1  00:41:37
92 766 Kevin Long 50 M EMAC 1  00:41:45



93 1789 Stephen Henry S M OH 1  00:41:49
94 925 Bradley Brown 50 M IL 1  00:41:50
95 1215 Stephen Thompson 50 M OH 1  00:42:06
96 1032 Alan Fricker 50 M LO 1  00:42:12
97 1029 Robin Daines 50 M LO 1  00:42:17
98 1418 Paul Ward 60 M TP 1  00:42:30
99 1188 Katharine Hancox 50 F OH 1  00:42:43

100 1787 Robert Carder 40 M OH 1  00:42:46
101 1548 Tim Murray 50 M VPH 1  00:42:47
102 770 Lee Milne 50 F EMAC 1  00:42:56
103 1358 Sean Smith 40 M SO 1  00:43:00
104 1044 Mary Knapman 40 F LO 1  00:43:01
105 1595 Brian Grogan S M VPH 1  00:43:12
106 1068 Sara McNicholas 50 F LO 1  00:43:15
107 584 Becky Evans 50 F ELR 1  00:43:26
108 253 Dan Ward 40 M BAR 1  00:43:33
109 1025 Gabriel Buckley U20 M LO 1  00:43:37
110 888 Neil Crisp 60 M IL 1  00:43:43
111 1520 Liam Joyce S M VPH 1  00:43:54
112 1781 Irthe De Jong S F VPH 1  00:44:01
113 243 Charlotte Michael S F BAR 1  00:44:04
114 1196 Harriet MacSween S F OH 1  00:44:12
115 251 Nicolas Maury 40 M BAR 1  00:44:45
116 1034 Lorna Gaffney 50 F LO 1  00:44:49
117 1052 Steve Palmer 50 M LO 1  00:45:01
118 1057 Kevin Sinclair 60 M LO 1  00:45:04
119 1700 Michael Naughton S M VPH 1  00:45:07
120 1061 Ali Trauttmansdorff 50 F LO 1  00:45:09
121 1412 Siobhan Weir 40 F TP 1  00:45:10
122 1045 James Lambden 60 M LO 1  00:45:11
123 1308 Martin Kelsen 60 M SO 1  00:45:20
124 1064 Mel Bourne 50 F LO 1  00:45:24
125 1856 Frances Lowry S F VPH 1  00:45:28
126 1737 Alex Wong S M EERR 1  00:45:44
127 244 Costa Michael 60 M BAR 1  00:45:49
128 1276 Darren Welsford 40 M OH 1  00:46:09
129 698 Lucy Humphreys S F EC 1  00:46:13
130 214 Jana Jilkova 40 F BAR 1  00:46:19
131 1235 Andy Lunn 50 M OH 1  00:46:29
132 1430 John Rose 60 M TP 1  00:46:34
133 1414 Anna Sikorska 50 F TP 1  00:46:42
134 1525 Stephen Phillips 50 M VPH 1  00:47:03
135 579 Cindy Koon 50 F ELR 1  00:47:12
136 287 Charlotte Caplan S F BAR 1  00:47:17
137 459 Matt Ponting 40 M EERR 1  00:47:24
138 1879 Gabriel Arnold 40 M VPH 1  00:47:34
139 204 Dave Byrne 60 M BAR 1  00:47:35



140 1550 Agata Slota 40 F VPH 1  00:47:46
141 238 Kathryn Ellis S F BAR 1  00:47:49
142 1527 Miry Mayer 40 F VPH 1  00:48:01
143 1779 Angela Flight 40 F OH 1  00:48:05
144 1046 Tom Meredith S M LO 1  00:48:05
145 1182 Jo Elferink 40 F OH 1  00:48:09
146 1777 Thomas Rodgers S M OH 1  00:48:11
147 1852 Clare Ashley S F VPH 1  00:48:11
148 683 Fiona Hathaway 50 F EC 1  00:48:20
149 700 Bethan Jones S F EC 1  00:48:42
150 793 Dave Daugirda 60 M EMAC 1  00:48:49
151 452 David Moir S M EERR 1  00:48:56
152 221 Dermot McHugh 50 M BAR 1  00:48:59
153 273 Andy Reynolds 50 M BAR 1  00:49:01
154 1531 Jeanne Martin S F VPH 1  00:49:04
155 1051 Sharon Palmer 50 F LO 1  00:49:09
156 240 Yllka Istrefi 40 F BAR 1  00:49:25
157 1282 Steve Taylor 50 M OH 1  00:49:26
158 1242 Anna Waterman 40 F OH 1  00:49:48
159 618 Selina Vernal 40 F ELR 1  00:50:00
160 1062 Nick Ulyatt 50 M LO 1  00:50:14
161 1413 Paul Bracken 60 M TP 1  00:50:19
162 266 Stephanie Harrison S F BAR 1  00:50:31
163 1419 Chris Jay S M TP 1  00:50:45
164 1888 Josie Van Zitzewitz 40 F VPH 1  00:50:52
165 545 Victoria Lovelock 50 F ED 1  00:50:59
166 1572 Mick Cairns 60 M VPH 1  00:51:00
167 779 Rosie Sibley S F EMAC 1  00:51:12
168 1612 Michele Padovan 40 F VPH 1  00:51:15
169 1790 Kieran Shalloo S M OH 1  00:51:16
170 213 Agnes Jacobs S F BAR 1  00:51:25
171 1173 Mary Armitage 60 F OH 1  00:51:39
172 1709 Eamonn Cullen 60 M TP 1  00:51:40
173 1543 Paul Turley 50 M VPH 1  00:51:42
174 1716 Georgina Taylor 40 F LO 1  00:51:43
175 1536 Annie Davey 40 F VPH 1  00:51:46
176 682 Lesley Anson 50 F EC 1  00:51:49
177 1436 Mick Green 60 M TP 1  00:51:50
178 759 Gail Hennessy 70 F EMAC 1  00:51:58
179 1547 Ella Lipscombe S F VPH 1  00:51:59
180 1443 Theodosia Green 60 F TP 1  00:52:01
181 1773 Nick Sutcliffe S M SO 1  00:52:04
182 1533 Rachel Lovell S F VPH 1  00:52:07
183 1881 Maya Flippen S F VPH 1  00:52:11
184 1408 Eva Jones S F TP 1  00:52:11
185 1250 Karen Lyons 50 F OH 1  00:52:32
186 611 Tina Bennett 40 F ELR 1  00:52:32



187 509 Loretta Blundell 50 F ED 1  00:52:34
188 462 Paul Jackson 40 M EERR 1  00:52:40
189 1262 Gary Bartlett 60 M OH 1  00:52:44
190 1734 Des Michael 70 M BAR 1  00:52:50
191 461 Niall Mulholland 50 M EERR 1  00:52:53
192 514 Ai Seng Paul 60 F ED 1  00:53:09
193 607 Cath Perry 40 F ELR 1  00:53:20
194 1459 Bev Tipping 40 F TP 1  00:53:23
195 1258 Hayley Barron 50 F OH 1  00:53:26
196 624 Catriona Hoult 50 F ELR 1  00:53:32
197 1522 Aoife Murray 40 F VPH 1  00:53:39
198 1568 Russell Toone 60 M VPH 1  00:53:42
199 1030 Lucinda Davey 40 F LO 1  00:53:59
200 638 Veronica Carrasco S F ELR 1  00:54:14
201 746 Sarah Carey 40 F EMAC 1  00:54:23
202 1284 Katherine Taylor 50 F OH 1  00:54:35
203 1886 Alejandra Perex Fernandez 40 F VPH 1  00:54:42
204 757 Marietta Gende 50 F EMAC 1  00:54:50
205 1256 Max Bell U20 M OH 1  00:55:01
206 1076 Gordon Sutcliffe 50 M LO 1  00:55:03
207 1176 Graeme Bell 40 M OH 1  00:55:09
208 1421 Andrew Dench 50 M TP 1  00:55:16
209 1049 Graham Oldfield 40 M LO 1  00:55:31
210 210 Charlotte Gilligan 60 F BAR 1  00:55:45
211 1706 Michael Cates 50 M EMAC 1  00:55:46
212 239 Peter Ellis 60 M BAR 1  00:55:50
213 226 Laura Ng 50 F BAR 1  00:56:02
214 1695 Naomi Bourne 50 F VPH 1  00:56:04
215 1272 Ellie Chambers S F OH 1  00:56:07
216 1590 William Yeates S M VPH 1  00:56:10
217 298 Damodar Acharya 50 M BAR 1  00:56:12
218 540 Rita Moran 50 F ED 1  00:56:23
219 1039 Tim Horton 60 M LO 1  00:56:29
220 731 Harriet Copland 50 F EC 1  00:56:31
221 1178 Lucy Benson S F OH 1  00:56:44
222 627 Sandra Preston 60 F ELR 1  00:56:46
223 1054 Jenny Richards 40 F LO 1  00:56:51
224 1065 Laura Fernandez 60 F LO 1  00:56:57
225 246 Ann Phillips 40 F BAR 1  00:57:03
226 1470 Shing Man 60 M TP 1  00:57:13
227 482 Wajid Qureshi 50 M EERR 1  00:57:20
228 212 Shayna Godin S F BAR 1  00:57:35
229 1447 Nathalia Kamonlakorn 60 F TP 1  00:57:57
230 780 Mala Singh 50 F EMAC 1  00:58:01
231 215 Kirsty Johnstone 60 F BAR 1  00:58:16
232 786 Christina Long 40 F EMAC 1  00:58:24
233 203 Hoa Brown 40 F BAR 1  00:58:32



234 680 Caoímhe Agnew S F EC 1  00:58:36
235 1778 Grant Corton 60 M OH 1  00:58:37
236 1882 Philippa Cockman 60 F VPH 1  00:58:45
237 200 David Scott 60 M BAR 1  00:59:05
238 1740 Steve Worrall 50 M LO 1  00:59:12
239 777 Hayley Dalton 50 F EMAC 1  00:59:14
240 716 Tammy Whyte 40 F EC 1  00:59:29
241 1457 Duncan Bensted 60 M TP 1  00:59:54
242 1053 Lisa Perryman 50 F LO 1  00:59:57
243 1192 Janine Humberstone 60 F OH 1  01:00:12
244 237 Linda Dworowski 60 F BAR 1  01:00:46
245 539 Catherine Turley 60 F ED 1  01:01:04
246 708 Anna-Louise O'Toole 50 F EC 1  01:01:23
247 629 Vicky Tam 50 F ELR 1  01:01:34
248 231 Andrew Welsh 70 M BAR 1  01:01:41
249 1560 Marie Chamillard 50 F VPH 1  01:01:48
250 1056 Nigel Routledge 60 M LO 1  01:02:08
251 1033 Rebecca Fricker 50 F LO 1  01:02:17
252 235 Matthew Clark 60 M BAR 1  01:02:33
253 1766 Dee Churchill 50 F ED 1  01:02:41
254 722 Stefanie Burchnall S F EC 1  01:03:06
255 236 Tracey Deeks 60 F BAR 1  01:03:57
256 1050 Amanda Overy 60 F LO 1  01:04:48
257 1431 Julie Mimnagh 60 F TP 1  01:04:58
258 1792 Carl Selya-Hammer 40 M VPH 1  01:05:31
259 745 Geoff Nicholls 70 M EMAC 1  01:05:44
260 1559 William Burbridge-James 60 M VPH 1  01:06:18
261 754 Janine Durrant 50 F EMAC 1  01:06:25
262 470 Dave Elsom 60 M EERR 1  01:07:07
263 284 Anneli Sydenham S F BAR 1  01:07:21
264 1446 Jo Allen 50 F TP 1  01:08:53
265 597 Susan Brent 40 F ELR 1  01:09:41
266 1793 Christian Tarcatu S M SO 1  01:09:58
267 625 Ann Marie Kennedy 40 F ELR 1  01:10:47
268 1195 Andy Kennedy 40 M OH 1  01:10:48
269 1038 Nadine Holland 40 F LO 1  01:13:05
270 245 Jenny Lambert 50 F BAR 1  01:15:46
271 281 Sara Atkin 50 F BAR 1  01:15:48
272 264 Beverly Dewberry 50 F BAR 1  01:15:52
273 633 Kathy Morrissey 50 F ELR 1  01:16:27
274 524 Lauren Burbidge S F ED 1  01:16:47
275 267 Philippa Hart 50 F BAR 1  01:17:21
276 297 Lynne Cox 40 F BAR 1  01:17:31



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Div Time Team Results
1 957 Samuel MacAulay S M LH 2  00:30:58 Mens 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rank
2 1104 Rory Clark S M MC 2  00:31:12 LH 1                 3                 4                 6                 7                 11               32               1                 
3 954 Peter Gould S M LH 2  00:31:31 ELR 8                 10               21               25               31               33               128            2                 
4 962 Andy Barnes 40 M LH 2  00:32:22 MC 2                 9                 16               22               38               49               136            3                 
5 531 James Vicente S M ED 2  00:33:20 EC 15               18               26               27               28               32               146            4                 
6 986 Greg Whiteley S M LH 2  00:33:59 ED 5                 17               35               48               60               61               226            5                 
7 988 Etienne Daries S M LH 2  00:34:13 ELT 19               44               58               66               72               72               331            6                 
8 610 Neil Bianchi 40 M ELR 2  00:35:46 TL 14               30               72               72               72               72               332            7                 
9 1728 Jonny Foulger S M MC 2  00:37:08 BRR 50               51               54               70               72               72               369            8                 

10 630 Nicola Barberis Negra 40 M ELR 2  00:37:35 HW 52               63               64               69               72               72               392            9                 
11 979 Michael Crook S M LH 2  00:37:37 EH 72               72               72               72               72               72               432            10               
12 1791 Hugo Cox 50 M LH 2  00:38:00 WGEL 72               72               72               72               72               72               432            10               
13 989 Justin Badger 50 M LH 2  00:38:29 DAG 72               72               72               72               72               72               432            10               
14 1337 Erin Withey S F SO 2  00:38:42 NE 72               72               72               72               72               72               432            10               
15 1332 Anna Cooke S F SO 2  00:39:53
16 1330 Salihah Baig S F SO 2  00:40:05 Women 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Rank
17 1324 Leila Scharnholz S F SO 2  00:40:36 SO 1                 2                 3                 4                 22               35               67               1                 
18 1365 Jacob Black S M TL 2  00:41:06 MC 7                 8                 11               14               20               32               92               2                 
19 729 Simon Lee 40 M EC 2  00:41:19 LH 6                 10               17               19               37               45               134            3                 
20 1130 Andy Davies S M MC 2  00:41:27 EERR 5                 15               18               27               41               42               148            4                 
21 534 Johnathan Gray 40 M ED 2  00:41:31 IL 13               16               24               26               33               39               151            5                 
22 691 Owen Edwards S M EC 2  00:41:42 ELT 21               23               25               28               40               45               182            6                 
23 806 Colin Kinsey 40 M ELT 2  00:42:09 HW 30               31               34               45               45               45               230            7                 
24 963 Andrew Wooding 40 M LH 2  00:42:26 TL 9                 45               45               45               45               45               234            8                 
25 612 Amit Marks 40 M ELR 2  00:42:44 EH 12               45               45               45               45               45               237            9                 
26 476 Coren Hanley S F EERR 2  00:42:49 BRR 36               38               43               44               45               45               251            10               
27 987 Flavia Dent S F LH 2  00:42:55 DAG 29               45               45               45               45               45               254            11               
28 1106 Daniel Berry 60 M MC 2  00:42:56 WGEL 45               45               45               45               45               45               270            12               
29 970 Lee Connor 50 M LH 2  00:43:03 NE 45               45               45               45               45               45               270            12               
30 985 Filipe Cardoso 40 M LH 2  00:43:16
31 602 Alex Pickering 40 M ELR 2  00:43:24
32 739 Robert O'Hara 40 M EC 2  00:43:45
33 715 Daniel Vanniasingham 40 M EC 2  00:43:59
34 681 Liam Amatruda S M EC 2  00:44:10
35 968 Alex Straight 40 M LH 2  00:44:15
36 1372 Simon Harker S M TL 2  00:44:18
37 1122 Rachael Murdoch S F MC 2  00:44:28
38 632 Simon Nash 50 M ELR 2  00:44:46
39 695 Dan Harris Walker S M EC 2  00:44:59
40 598 Ian Mackie 70 M ELR 2  00:45:17
41 1776 Poppy Noden S F MC 2  00:45:56
42 965 Zac Nicholson S M LH 2  00:46:05

Race 5 Division 2 Results



43 528 Andy Malleson 40 M ED 2  00:46:11
44 712 Joe Whipp 60 M EC 2  00:46:12
45 736 Ben Rees S M EC 2  00:46:39
46 1107 Marcos Cuevas-Nunez 50 M MC 2  00:46:47
47 1368 Amy Morin S F TL 2  00:47:10
48 1775 Pete Crockford 60 M LH 2  00:47:27
49 596 Darminder Bhamra 60 M ELR 2  00:47:51
50 1721 Elena Marquez S F LH 2  00:47:54
51 983 Pablo Pizarro S M LH 2  00:47:57
52 684 Adam Bowie 50 M EC 2  00:47:59
53 1136 Anna Patterson S F MC 2  00:48:14
54 713 Jean-Luc Whipp S M EC 2  00:48:21
55 809 Michael Loiacono 50 M ELT 2  00:48:45
56 672 Sally Harrild S F EH 2  00:48:54
57 914 Natalie Crisp S F IL 2  00:48:58
58 606 Samir Younsi 50 M ELR 2  00:49:04
59 578 Clive Stephenson 60 M ELR 2  00:49:10
60 615 Ross Lucas 50 M ELR 2  00:49:13
61 506 Mark Thomas 50 M ED 2  00:49:21
62 1785 Drew McDonald 50 M MC 2  00:49:56
63 1108 Eleanor Childs S F MC 2  00:49:57
64 483 Nora Schillinger S F EERR 2  00:50:01
65 342 Mark New 40 M BRR 2  00:50:16
66 367 Martin Page 60 M BRR 2  00:50:20
67 917 Alison Sale 60 F IL 2  00:50:39
68 1715 Ann Woulfe 40 F LH 2  00:50:42
69 484 Hannah Sinclair S F EERR 2  00:50:50
70 982 Caroline White 60 F LH 2  00:50:55
71 866 Robert Lewis 60 M HW 2  00:51:06
72 639 Dave Vedage S M ELR 2  00:51:14
73 330 Tom Brennan S M BRR 2  00:51:38
74 616 Grant Conway 50 M ELR 2  00:52:09
75 1132 Conor Parle S M MC 2  00:52:26
76 1101 Maki Kimura 50 F MC 2  00:53:01
77 801 Serena Repetto S F ELT 2  00:53:16
78 738 Neil Linnane 40 M EC 2  00:54:21
79 1320 Lidia Curley-Sanchez S F SO 2  00:54:53
80 812 Trish Brennan 40 F ELT 2  00:54:59
81 810 Ben Watts 40 M ELT 2  00:55:05
82 911 Jenni Sheehan S F IL 2  00:55:14
83 1118 Phil Batchelor 60 M MC 2  00:55:17
84 803 Sarah Odell 40 F ELT 2  00:55:38
85 920 Pauline Tester 60 F IL 2  00:56:08
86 457 Lisa Naylor 50 F EERR 2  00:56:09



87 519 Naresh Trivedi 70 M ED 2  00:56:17
88 513 Ben Thomas 50 M ED 2  00:56:33
89 600 John O'Brien 50 M ELR 2  00:57:11
90 813 Lucie Lachnitova 40 F ELT 2  00:57:13
91 417 Rahana Islam 40 F DAG 2  00:57:25
92 865 Linda Day 50 F HW 2  00:57:44
93 845 Susan Munns 60 F HW 2  00:58:09
94 1723 Jimena Arena S F MC 2  00:58:13
95 841 Paul Newland S M HW 2  00:58:17
96 843 Steve Gourley 50 M HW 2  00:58:29
97 518 Michael Orr 50 M ED 2  00:58:41
98 815 Andrew Jennings 50 M ELT 2  00:58:44
99 573 Imran Mustak 40 M ELR 2  00:59:02

100 909 Dianne Crisp 60 F IL 2  00:59:40
101 1786 Rhianna Day U20 F HW 2  00:59:52
102 608 Michael Wilson 60 M ELR 2  01:00:00
103 872 Amolak Dhanjal 60 M HW 2  01:00:42
104 1343 Hong Deng S F SO 2  01:02:52
105 1783 Joyce Golder 50 F BRR 2  01:02:58
106 961 Sue Eedle 60 F LH 2  01:03:39
107 344 Emma Paisley S F BRR 2  01:04:54
108 915 Frieda Keane 60 F IL 2  01:05:14
109 807 Stacy Dowding 50 F ELT 2  01:06:03
110 348 Tom Shorey S M BRR 2  01:08:21
111 485 Gina Betts S F EERR 2  01:08:30
112 1139 Stephen West 50 M MC 2  01:10:58
113 455 Laura Knightley 40 F EERR 2  01:11:11
114 336 Dawn Curtis 40 F BRR 2  01:20:20
115 337 Alison Fryatt 60 F BRR 2  01:24:37



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 957 Samuel MacAulay S M LH  00:30:58
2 1873 Christian Garvey S M VPH  00:31:09
3 1104 Rory Clark S M MC  00:31:12
4 954 Peter Gould S M LH  00:31:31
5 1314 Etienne Dick S M SO  00:32:14
6 962 Andy Barnes 40 M LH  00:32:22
7 1774 Isaac Mirti S M SO  00:32:29
8 1422 Andy Naylor 40 M TP  00:32:36
9 1885 Fabien Lassonde 40 M VPH  00:32:40

10 1565 Jeremy Yen S M VPH  00:32:43
11 531 James Vicente S M ED  00:33:20
12 1636 Craig Norris 40 M VPH  00:33:43
13 1877 Kieron Smith 40 M VPH  00:33:53
14 1571 Chris Rampling S M VPH  00:33:55
15 986 Greg Whiteley S M LH  00:33:59
16 1564 David Jones 40 M VPH  00:34:10
17 988 Etienne Daries S M LH  00:34:13
18 774 Ethan Reeves S M EMAC  00:34:17
19 772 James Pilch 40 M EMAC  00:34:26
20 1704 George Fernandez S M EMAC  00:34:53
21 776 Paul Rushton 40 M EMAC  00:34:59
22 904 Manuel Vigo S M IL  00:35:09
23 1557 Jamie Cornuaud S M VPH  00:35:27
24 1461 Will Rowley S M TP  00:35:30
25 1026 Nick Barker 40 M LO  00:35:35
26 763 Aaron Johnson-Chapman 40 M EMAC  00:35:37
27 1876 James Stephenson S M VPH  00:35:41
28 291 Tom Thain S M BAR  00:35:42
29 610 Neil Bianchi 40 M ELR  00:35:46
30 1861 Robbie Jones S M VPH  00:35:48
31 1708 David Kunzmann S M TP  00:35:49
32 1545 Sami Dodangeh S M VPH  00:35:51
33 1400 Scott Aiken 50 M TP  00:35:54
34 458 Luke Craig S M EERR  00:36:14
35 1694 Patrick Brown 40 M OH  00:36:17
36 1711 Jim Arrowsmith 40 M TP  00:36:19
37 1216 Matthew Vokes S M OH  00:36:21
38 1614 Connor Johnston 40 M VPH  00:36:34
39 248 William Cooper S M BAR  00:36:44
40 1278 Mark Curling S M OH  00:36:48
41 1729 Paul Brennan 40 M TP  00:36:57
42 275 Carmelo Quattrocchi 40 M BAR  00:37:05

Race 5 - Chingford Results Males



43 1728 Jonny Foulger S M MC  00:37:08
44 1357 Victor Rousteau S M SO  00:37:25
45 220 Richard McCormick 60 M BAR  00:37:27
46 1780 Colin Read 50 M OH  00:37:30
47 1341 Adam Sawyer 40 M SO  00:37:30
48 1326 George Allen S M SO  00:37:31
49 1445 Simon Nash 40 M TP  00:37:33
50 630 Nicola Barberis Negra 40 M ELR  00:37:35
51 979 Michael Crook S M LH  00:37:37
52 1199 Neil McGoun 40 M OH  00:37:42
53 1832 Russ Jones 50 M EMAC  00:37:43
54 1060 James Swift 40 M LO  00:37:47
55 1791 Hugo Cox 50 M LH  00:38:00
56 1063 Jon Whitehouse 50 M LO  00:38:02
57 1434 Matthew Petch Cooper S M TP  00:38:03
58 1348 Stephen Pearson 40 M SO  00:38:07
59 1587 Rob Blair 50 M VPH  00:38:10
60 1415 Robert Sikorski 50 M TP  00:38:20
61 1170 Ted Allaway U20 M OH  00:38:22
62 989 Justin Badger 50 M LH  00:38:29
63 227 Alex Shuker 40 M BAR  00:38:39
64 1336 Philip Reilly S M SO  00:38:43
65 1333 Sam Horgan S M SO  00:38:54
66 1555 Simeon Bennett 40 M VPH  00:39:02
67 1347 Oliver Waxman S M SO  00:39:10
68 1887 Mauro Persic 40 M VPH  00:39:15
69 1539 James Speak S M VPH  00:39:17
70 1782 Theo Whitehouse U20 M TP  00:39:21
71 755 Trevor East 50 M EMAC  00:39:34
72 788 Sam Wright S M EMAC  00:39:43
73 276 William Kumar 40 M BAR  00:40:13
74 1172 Sam Allum S M OH  00:40:16
75 225 Chun Ng 50 M BAR  00:40:19
76 1211 John Sable 40 M OH  00:40:23
77 1637 Chris Pick S M VPH  00:40:26
78 1553 Andrea Aggio S M VPH  00:40:34
79 1646 Tim Todhunter 40 M VPH  00:40:40
80 223 Will Morris S M BAR  00:40:49
81 256 Sarhan Rahman 50 M BAR  00:40:53
82 1021 Tom Abbott S M LO  00:40:55
83 299 Tom De Clerck 50 M BAR  00:41:03
84 1365 Jacob Black S M TL  00:41:06
85 729 Simon Lee 40 M EC  00:41:19
86 1784 Philip McDermott 40 M OH  00:41:19



87 1130 Andy Davies S M MC  00:41:27
88 534 Johnathan Gray 40 M ED  00:41:31
89 1311 Max Nettley S M SO  00:41:31
90 890 Steve Chissell 60 M IL  00:41:34
91 249 Jamie March 50 M BAR  00:41:37
92 691 Owen Edwards S M EC  00:41:42
93 766 Kevin Long 50 M EMAC  00:41:45
94 1789 Stephen Henry S M OH  00:41:49
95 925 Bradley Brown 50 M IL  00:41:50
96 1215 Stephen Thompson 50 M OH  00:42:06
97 806 Colin Kinsey 40 M ELT  00:42:09
98 1032 Alan Fricker 50 M LO  00:42:12
99 1029 Robin Daines 50 M LO  00:42:17

100 963 Andrew Wooding 40 M LH  00:42:26
101 1418 Paul Ward 60 M TP  00:42:30
102 612 Amit Marks 40 M ELR  00:42:44
103 1787 Robert Carder 40 M OH  00:42:46
104 1548 Tim Murray 50 M VPH  00:42:47
105 1106 Daniel Berry 60 M MC  00:42:56
106 1358 Sean Smith 40 M SO  00:43:00
107 970 Lee Connor 50 M LH  00:43:03
108 1595 Brian Grogan S M VPH  00:43:12
109 985 Filipe Cardoso 40 M LH  00:43:16
110 602 Alex Pickering 40 M ELR  00:43:24
111 253 Dan Ward 40 M BAR  00:43:33
112 1025 Gabriel Buckley U20 M LO  00:43:37
113 888 Neil Crisp 60 M IL  00:43:43
114 739 Robert O'Hara 40 M EC  00:43:45
115 1520 Liam Joyce S M VPH  00:43:54
116 715 Daniel Vanniasingham 40 M EC  00:43:59
117 681 Liam Amatruda S M EC  00:44:10
118 968 Alex Straight 40 M LH  00:44:15
119 1372 Simon Harker S M TL  00:44:18
120 251 Nicolas Maury 40 M BAR  00:44:45
121 632 Simon Nash 50 M ELR  00:44:46
122 695 Dan Harris Walker S M EC  00:44:59
123 1052 Steve Palmer 50 M LO  00:45:01
124 1057 Kevin Sinclair 60 M LO  00:45:04
125 1700 Michael Naughton S M VPH  00:45:07
126 1045 James Lambden 60 M LO  00:45:11
127 598 Ian Mackie 70 M ELR  00:45:17
128 1308 Martin Kelsen 60 M SO  00:45:20
129 1737 Alex Wong S M EERR  00:45:44
130 244 Costa Michael 60 M BAR  00:45:49



131 965 Zac Nicholson S M LH  00:46:05
132 1276 Darren Welsford 40 M OH  00:46:09
133 528 Andy Malleson 40 M ED  00:46:11
134 712 Joe Whipp 60 M EC  00:46:12
135 1235 Andy Lunn 50 M OH  00:46:29
136 1430 John Rose 60 M TP  00:46:34
137 736 Ben Rees S M EC  00:46:39
138 1107 Marcos Cuevas-Nunez 50 M MC  00:46:47
139 1525 Stephen Phillips 50 M VPH  00:47:03
140 459 Matt Ponting 40 M EERR  00:47:24
141 1775 Pete Crockford 60 M LH  00:47:27
142 1879 Gabriel Arnold 40 M VPH  00:47:34
143 204 Dave Byrne 60 M BAR  00:47:35
144 596 Darminder Bhamra 60 M ELR  00:47:51
145 983 Pablo Pizarro S M LH  00:47:57
146 684 Adam Bowie 50 M EC  00:47:59
147 1046 Tom Meredith S M LO  00:48:05
148 1777 Thomas Rodgers S M OH  00:48:11
149 713 Jean-Luc Whipp S M EC  00:48:21
150 809 Michael Loiacono 50 M ELT  00:48:45
151 793 Dave Daugirda 60 M EMAC  00:48:49
152 452 David Moir S M EERR  00:48:56
153 221 Dermot McHugh 50 M BAR  00:48:59
154 273 Andy Reynolds 50 M BAR  00:49:01
155 606 Samir Younsi 50 M ELR  00:49:04
156 578 Clive Stephenson 60 M ELR  00:49:10
157 615 Ross Lucas 50 M ELR  00:49:13
158 506 Mark Thomas 50 M ED  00:49:21
159 1282 Steve Taylor 50 M OH  00:49:26
160 1785 Drew McDonald 50 M MC  00:49:56
161 1062 Nick Ulyatt 50 M LO  00:50:14
162 342 Mark New 40 M BRR  00:50:16
163 1413 Paul Bracken 60 M TP  00:50:19
164 367 Martin Page 60 M BRR  00:50:20
165 1419 Chris Jay S M TP  00:50:45
166 1572 Mick Cairns 60 M VPH  00:51:00
167 866 Robert Lewis 60 M HW  00:51:06
168 639 Dave Vedage S M ELR  00:51:14
169 1790 Kieran Shalloo S M OH  00:51:16
170 330 Tom Brennan S M BRR  00:51:38
171 1709 Eamonn Cullen 60 M TP  00:51:40
172 1543 Paul Turley 50 M VPH  00:51:42
173 1436 Mick Green 60 M TP  00:51:50
174 1773 Nick Sutcliffe S M SO  00:52:04



175 616 Grant Conway 50 M ELR  00:52:09
176 1132 Conor Parle S M MC  00:52:26
177 462 Paul Jackson 40 M EERR  00:52:40
178 1262 Gary Bartlett 60 M OH  00:52:44
179 1734 Des Michael 70 M BAR  00:52:50
180 461 Niall Mulholland 50 M EERR  00:52:53
181 1568 Russell Toone 60 M VPH  00:53:42
182 738 Neil Linnane 40 M EC  00:54:21
183 1256 Max Bell U20 M OH  00:55:01
184 1076 Gordon Sutcliffe 50 M LO  00:55:03
185 810 Ben Watts 40 M ELT  00:55:05
186 1176 Graeme Bell 40 M OH  00:55:09
187 1421 Andrew Dench 50 M TP  00:55:16
188 1118 Phil Batchelor 60 M MC  00:55:17
189 1049 Graham Oldfield 40 M LO  00:55:31
190 1706 Michael Cates 50 M EMAC  00:55:46
191 239 Peter Ellis 60 M BAR  00:55:50
192 1590 William Yeates S M VPH  00:56:10
193 298 Damodar Acharya 50 M BAR  00:56:12
194 519 Naresh Trivedi 70 M ED  00:56:17
195 1039 Tim Horton 60 M LO  00:56:29
196 513 Ben Thomas 50 M ED  00:56:33
197 600 John O'Brien 50 M ELR  00:57:11
198 1470 Shing Man 60 M TP  00:57:13
199 482 Wajid Qureshi 50 M EERR  00:57:20
200 841 Paul Newland S M HW  00:58:17
201 843 Steve Gourley 50 M HW  00:58:29
202 1778 Grant Corton 60 M OH  00:58:37
203 518 Michael Orr 50 M ED  00:58:41
204 815 Andrew Jennings 50 M ELT  00:58:44
205 573 Imran Mustak 40 M ELR  00:59:02
206 200 David Scott 60 M BAR  00:59:05
207 1740 Steve Worrall 50 M LO  00:59:12
208 1457 Duncan Bensted 60 M TP  00:59:54
209 608 Michael Wilson 60 M ELR  01:00:00
210 872 Amolak Dhanjal 60 M HW  01:00:42
211 231 Andrew Welsh 70 M BAR  01:01:41
212 1056 Nigel Routledge 60 M LO  01:02:08
213 235 Matthew Clark 60 M BAR  01:02:33
214 1792 Carl Selya-Hammer 40 M VPH  01:05:31
215 745 Geoff Nicholls 70 M EMAC  01:05:44
216 1559 William Burbridge-James 60 M VPH  01:06:18
217 470 Dave Elsom 60 M EERR  01:07:07
218 348 Tom Shorey S M BRR  01:08:21



219 1793 Christian Tarcatu S M SO  01:09:58
220 1195 Andy Kennedy 40 M OH  01:10:48
221 1139 Stephen West 50 M MC  01:10:58



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 721 Emily Hathaway S F EC  00:36:05
2 1875 Holly Davies S F VPH  00:36:22
3 1048 Zoe Oldfield 40 F LO  00:36:51
4 1889 Hazel Norton-Hale 40 F VPH  00:37:45
5 1337 Erin Withey S F SO  00:38:42
6 1549 Kelly Clark 40 F VPH  00:39:01
7 1319 Nina Pearce S F SO  00:39:04
8 1194 Hannah Jump S F OH  00:39:24
9 1179 Celine Bradley 40 F OH  00:39:44

10 1332 Anna Cooke S F SO  00:39:53
11 1405 Anja Greenwood 40 F TP  00:40:02
12 1330 Salihah Baig S F SO  00:40:05
13 1624 Mia Bennett S F VPH  00:40:07
14 783 Jess Verrall S F EMAC  00:40:18
15 1469 Mahdiyyah Banoo S F TP  00:40:20
16 775 Hariett Robson S F EMAC  00:40:26
17 1324 Leila Scharnholz S F SO  00:40:36
18 1058 Kristina Siupsinskaite 40 F LO  00:41:03
19 1582 Robin Norton-Hale 40 F VPH  00:41:26
20 1247 Morven Lean S F OH  00:41:30
21 1692 Louisa Pointon 40 F OH  00:41:34
22 1188 Katharine Hancox 50 F OH  00:42:43
23 476 Coren Hanley S F EERR  00:42:49
24 987 Flavia Dent S F LH  00:42:55
25 770 Lee Milne 50 F EMAC  00:42:56
26 1044 Mary Knapman 40 F LO  00:43:01
27 1068 Sara McNicholas 50 F LO  00:43:15
28 584 Becky Evans 50 F ELR  00:43:26
29 1781 Irthe De Jong S F VPH  00:44:01
30 243 Charlotte Michael S F BAR  00:44:04
31 1196 Harriet MacSween S F OH  00:44:12
32 1122 Rachael Murdoch S F MC  00:44:28
33 1034 Lorna Gaffney 50 F LO  00:44:49
34 1061 Ali Trauttmansdorff 50 F LO  00:45:09
35 1412 Siobhan Weir 40 F TP  00:45:10
36 1064 Mel Bourne 50 F LO  00:45:24
37 1856 Frances Lowry S F VPH  00:45:28
38 1776 Poppy Noden S F MC  00:45:56
39 698 Lucy Humphreys S F EC  00:46:13
40 214 Jana Jilkova 40 F BAR  00:46:19
41 1414 Anna Sikorska 50 F TP  00:46:42
42 1368 Amy Morin S F TL  00:47:10

Race 5 - Chingford Results Females



43 579 Cindy Koon 50 F ELR  00:47:12
44 287 Charlotte Caplan S F BAR  00:47:17
45 1550 Agata Slota 40 F VPH  00:47:46
46 238 Kathryn Ellis S F BAR  00:47:49
47 1721 Elena Marquez S F LH  00:47:54
48 1527 Miry Mayer 40 F VPH  00:48:01
49 1779 Angela Flight 40 F OH  00:48:05
50 1182 Jo Elferink 40 F OH  00:48:09
51 1852 Clare Ashley S F VPH  00:48:11
52 1136 Anna Patterson S F MC  00:48:14
53 683 Fiona Hathaway 50 F EC  00:48:20
54 700 Bethan Jones S F EC  00:48:42
55 672 Sally Harrild S F EH  00:48:54
56 914 Natalie Crisp S F IL  00:48:58
57 1531 Jeanne Martin S F VPH  00:49:04
58 1051 Sharon Palmer 50 F LO  00:49:09
59 240 Yllka Istrefi 40 F BAR  00:49:25
60 1242 Anna Waterman 40 F OH  00:49:48
61 1108 Eleanor Childs S F MC  00:49:57
62 618 Selina Vernal 40 F ELR  00:50:00
63 483 Nora Schillinger S F EERR  00:50:01
64 266 Stephanie Harrison S F BAR  00:50:31
65 917 Alison Sale 60 F IL  00:50:39
66 1715 Ann Woulfe 40 F LH  00:50:42
67 484 Hannah Sinclair S F EERR  00:50:50
68 1888 Josie Van Zitzewitz 40 F VPH  00:50:52
69 982 Caroline White 60 F LH  00:50:55
70 545 Victoria Lovelock 50 F ED  00:50:59
71 779 Rosie Sibley S F EMAC  00:51:12
72 1612 Michele Padovan 40 F VPH  00:51:15
73 213 Agnes Jacobs S F BAR  00:51:25
74 1173 Mary Armitage 60 F OH  00:51:39
75 1716 Georgina Taylor 40 F LO  00:51:43
76 1536 Annie Davey 40 F VPH  00:51:46
77 682 Lesley Anson 50 F EC  00:51:49
78 759 Gail Hennessy 70 F EMAC  00:51:58
79 1547 Ella Lipscombe S F VPH  00:51:59
80 1443 Theodosia Green 60 F TP  00:52:01
81 1533 Rachel Lovell S F VPH  00:52:07
82 1881 Maya Flippen S F VPH  00:52:11
83 1408 Eva Jones S F TP  00:52:11
84 1250 Karen Lyons 50 F OH  00:52:32
85 611 Tina Bennett 40 F ELR  00:52:32
86 509 Loretta Blundell 50 F ED  00:52:34



87 1101 Maki Kimura 50 F MC  00:53:01
88 514 Ai Seng Paul 60 F ED  00:53:09
89 801 Serena Repetto S F ELT  00:53:16
90 607 Cath Perry 40 F ELR  00:53:20
91 1459 Bev Tipping 40 F TP  00:53:23
92 1258 Hayley Barron 50 F OH  00:53:26
93 624 Catriona Hoult 50 F ELR  00:53:32
94 1522 Aoife Murray 40 F VPH  00:53:39
95 1030 Lucinda Davey 40 F LO  00:53:59
96 638 Veronica Carrasco S F ELR  00:54:14
97 746 Sarah Carey 40 F EMAC  00:54:23
98 1284 Katherine Taylor 50 F OH  00:54:35
99 1886 Alejandra Perex Fernandez 40 F VPH  00:54:42

100 757 Marietta Gende 50 F EMAC  00:54:50
101 1320 Lidia Curley-Sanchez S F SO  00:54:53
102 812 Trish Brennan 40 F ELT  00:54:59
103 911 Jenni Sheehan S F IL  00:55:14
104 803 Sarah Odell 40 F ELT  00:55:38
105 210 Charlotte Gilligan 60 F BAR  00:55:45
106 226 Laura Ng 50 F BAR  00:56:02
107 1695 Naomi Bourne 50 F VPH  00:56:04
108 1272 Ellie Chambers S F OH  00:56:07
109 920 Pauline Tester 60 F IL  00:56:08
110 457 Lisa Naylor 50 F EERR  00:56:09
111 540 Rita Moran 50 F ED  00:56:23
112 731 Harriet Copland 50 F EC  00:56:31
113 1178 Lucy Benson S F OH  00:56:44
114 627 Sandra Preston 60 F ELR  00:56:46
115 1054 Jenny Richards 40 F LO  00:56:51
116 1065 Laura Fernandez 60 F LO  00:56:57
117 246 Ann Phillips 40 F BAR  00:57:03
118 813 Lucie Lachnitova 40 F ELT  00:57:13
119 417 Rahana Islam 40 F DAG  00:57:25
120 212 Shayna Godin S F BAR  00:57:35
121 865 Linda Day 50 F HW  00:57:44
122 1447 Nathalia Kamonlakorn 60 F TP  00:57:57
123 780 Mala Singh 50 F EMAC  00:58:01
124 845 Susan Munns 60 F HW  00:58:09
125 1723 Jimena Arena S F MC  00:58:13
126 215 Kirsty Johnstone 60 F BAR  00:58:16
127 786 Christina Long 40 F EMAC  00:58:24
128 203 Hoa Brown 40 F BAR  00:58:32
129 680 Caoímhe Agnew S F EC  00:58:36
130 1882 Philippa Cockman 60 F VPH  00:58:45



131 777 Hayley Dalton 50 F EMAC  00:59:14
132 716 Tammy Whyte 40 F EC  00:59:29
133 909 Dianne Crisp 60 F IL  00:59:40
134 1786 Rhianna Day U20 F HW  00:59:52
135 1053 Lisa Perryman 50 F LO  00:59:57
136 1192 Janine Humberstone 60 F OH  01:00:12
137 237 Linda Dworowski 60 F BAR  01:00:46
138 539 Catherine Turley 60 F ED  01:01:04
139 708 Anna-Louise O'Toole 50 F EC  01:01:23
140 629 Vicky Tam 50 F ELR  01:01:34
141 1560 Marie Chamillard 50 F VPH  01:01:48
142 1033 Rebecca Fricker 50 F LO  01:02:17
143 1766 Dee Churchill 50 F ED  01:02:41
144 1343 Hong Deng S F SO  01:02:52
145 1783 Joyce Golder 50 F BRR  01:02:58
146 722 Stefanie Burchnall S F EC  01:03:06
147 961 Sue Eedle 60 F LH  01:03:39
148 236 Tracey Deeks 60 F BAR  01:03:57
149 1050 Amanda Overy 60 F LO  01:04:48
150 344 Emma Paisley S F BRR  01:04:54
151 1431 Julie Mimnagh 60 F TP  01:04:58
152 915 Frieda Keane 60 F IL  01:05:14
153 807 Stacy Dowding 50 F ELT  01:06:03
154 754 Janine Durrant 50 F EMAC  01:06:25
155 284 Anneli Sydenham S F BAR  01:07:21
156 485 Gina Betts S F EERR  01:08:30
157 1446 Jo Allen 50 F TP  01:08:53
158 597 Susan Brent 40 F ELR  01:09:41
159 625 Ann Marie Kennedy 40 F ELR  01:10:47
160 455 Laura Knightley 40 F EERR  01:11:11
161 1038 Nadine Holland 40 F LO  01:13:05
162 245 Jenny Lambert 50 F BAR  01:15:46
163 281 Sara Atkin 50 F BAR  01:15:48
164 264 Beverly Dewberry 50 F BAR  01:15:52
165 633 Kathy Morrissey 50 F ELR  01:16:27
166 524 Lauren Burbidge S F ED  01:16:47
167 267 Philippa Hart 50 F BAR  01:17:21
168 297 Lynne Cox 40 F BAR  01:17:31
169 336 Dawn Curtis 40 F BRR  01:20:20
170 337 Alison Fryatt 60 F BRR  01:24:37



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 1170 Ted Allaway U20 M OH  00:38:22
2 1782 Theo Whitehouse U20 M TP  00:39:21
3 1025 Gabriel Buckley U20 M LO  00:43:37
4 1256 Max Bell U20 M OH  00:55:01
5 1786 Rhianna Day U20 F HW  00:59:52

Race 5 U20 Result



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 957 Samuel MacAulay S M LH  00:30:58
2 1873 Christian Garvey S M VPH  00:31:09
3 1104 Rory Clark S M MC  00:31:12
4 954 Peter Gould S M LH  00:31:31
5 1314 Etienne Dick S M SO  00:32:14
6 1774 Isaac Mirti S M SO  00:32:29
7 1565 Jeremy Yen S M VPH  00:32:43
8 531 James Vicente S M ED  00:33:20
9 1571 Chris Rampling S M VPH  00:33:55

10 986 Greg Whiteley S M LH  00:33:59
11 988 Etienne Daries S M LH  00:34:13
12 774 Ethan Reeves S M EMAC  00:34:17
13 1704 George Fernandez S M EMAC  00:34:53
14 904 Manuel Vigo S M IL  00:35:09
15 1557 Jamie Cornuaud S M VPH  00:35:27
16 1461 Will Rowley S M TP  00:35:30
17 1876 James Stephenson S M VPH  00:35:41
18 291 Tom Thain S M BAR  00:35:42
19 1861 Robbie Jones S M VPH  00:35:48
20 1708 David Kunzmann S M TP  00:35:49
21 1545 Sami Dodangeh S M VPH  00:35:51
22 721 Emily Hathaway S F EC  00:36:05
23 458 Luke Craig S M EERR  00:36:14
24 1216 Matthew Vokes S M OH  00:36:21
25 1875 Holly Davies S F VPH  00:36:22
26 248 William Cooper S M BAR  00:36:44
27 1278 Mark Curling S M OH  00:36:48
28 1728 Jonny Foulger S M MC  00:37:08
29 1357 Victor Rousteau S M SO  00:37:25
30 1326 George Allen S M SO  00:37:31
31 979 Michael Crook S M LH  00:37:37
32 1434 Matthew Petch Cooper S M TP  00:38:03
33 1337 Erin Withey S F SO  00:38:42
34 1336 Philip Reilly S M SO  00:38:43
35 1333 Sam Horgan S M SO  00:38:54
36 1319 Nina Pearce S F SO  00:39:04
37 1347 Oliver Waxman S M SO  00:39:10
38 1539 James Speak S M VPH  00:39:17
39 1194 Hannah Jump S F OH  00:39:24
40 788 Sam Wright S M EMAC  00:39:43
41 1332 Anna Cooke S F SO  00:39:53
42 1330 Salihah Baig S F SO  00:40:05

Race 5 Senior Result



43 1624 Mia Bennett S F VPH  00:40:07
44 1172 Sam Allum S M OH  00:40:16
45 783 Jess Verrall S F EMAC  00:40:18
46 1469 Mahdiyyah Banoo S F TP  00:40:20
47 775 Hariett Robson S F EMAC  00:40:26
48 1637 Chris Pick S M VPH  00:40:26
49 1553 Andrea Aggio S M VPH  00:40:34
50 1324 Leila Scharnholz S F SO  00:40:36
51 223 Will Morris S M BAR  00:40:49
52 1021 Tom Abbott S M LO  00:40:55
53 1365 Jacob Black S M TL  00:41:06
54 1130 Andy Davies S M MC  00:41:27
55 1247 Morven Lean S F OH  00:41:30
56 1311 Max Nettley S M SO  00:41:31
57 691 Owen Edwards S M EC  00:41:42
58 1789 Stephen Henry S M OH  00:41:49
59 476 Coren Hanley S F EERR  00:42:49
60 987 Flavia Dent S F LH  00:42:55
61 1595 Brian Grogan S M VPH  00:43:12
62 1520 Liam Joyce S M VPH  00:43:54
63 1781 Irthe De Jong S F VPH  00:44:01
64 243 Charlotte Michael S F BAR  00:44:04
65 681 Liam Amatruda S M EC  00:44:10
66 1196 Harriet MacSween S F OH  00:44:12
67 1372 Simon Harker S M TL  00:44:18
68 1122 Rachael Murdoch S F MC  00:44:28
69 695 Dan Harris Walker S M EC  00:44:59
70 1700 Michael Naughton S M VPH  00:45:07
71 1856 Frances Lowry S F VPH  00:45:28
72 1737 Alex Wong S M EERR  00:45:44
73 1776 Poppy Noden S F MC  00:45:56
74 965 Zac Nicholson S M LH  00:46:05
75 698 Lucy Humphreys S F EC  00:46:13
76 736 Ben Rees S M EC  00:46:39
77 1368 Amy Morin S F TL  00:47:10
78 287 Charlotte Caplan S F BAR  00:47:17
79 238 Kathryn Ellis S F BAR  00:47:49
80 1721 Elena Marquez S F LH  00:47:54
81 983 Pablo Pizarro S M LH  00:47:57
82 1046 Tom Meredith S M LO  00:48:05
83 1777 Thomas Rodgers S M OH  00:48:11
84 1852 Clare Ashley S F VPH  00:48:11
85 1136 Anna Patterson S F MC  00:48:14
86 713 Jean-Luc Whipp S M EC  00:48:21



87 700 Bethan Jones S F EC  00:48:42
88 672 Sally Harrild S F EH  00:48:54
89 452 David Moir S M EERR  00:48:56
90 914 Natalie Crisp S F IL  00:48:58
91 1531 Jeanne Martin S F VPH  00:49:04
92 1108 Eleanor Childs S F MC  00:49:57
93 483 Nora Schillinger S F EERR  00:50:01
94 266 Stephanie Harrison S F BAR  00:50:31
95 1419 Chris Jay S M TP  00:50:45
96 484 Hannah Sinclair S F EERR  00:50:50
97 779 Rosie Sibley S F EMAC  00:51:12
98 639 Dave Vedage S M ELR  00:51:14
99 1790 Kieran Shalloo S M OH  00:51:16

100 213 Agnes Jacobs S F BAR  00:51:25
101 330 Tom Brennan S M BRR  00:51:38
102 1547 Ella Lipscombe S F VPH  00:51:59
103 1773 Nick Sutcliffe S M SO  00:52:04
104 1533 Rachel Lovell S F VPH  00:52:07
105 1881 Maya Flippen S F VPH  00:52:11
106 1408 Eva Jones S F TP  00:52:11
107 1132 Conor Parle S M MC  00:52:26
108 801 Serena Repetto S F ELT  00:53:16
109 638 Veronica Carrasco S F ELR  00:54:14
110 1320 Lidia Curley-Sanchez S F SO  00:54:53
111 911 Jenni Sheehan S F IL  00:55:14
112 1272 Ellie Chambers S F OH  00:56:07
113 1590 William Yeates S M VPH  00:56:10
114 1178 Lucy Benson S F OH  00:56:44
115 212 Shayna Godin S F BAR  00:57:35
116 1723 Jimena Arena S F MC  00:58:13
117 841 Paul Newland S M HW  00:58:17
118 680 Caoímhe Agnew S F EC  00:58:36
119 1343 Hong Deng S F SO  01:02:52
120 722 Stefanie Burchnall S F EC  01:03:06
121 344 Emma Paisley S F BRR  01:04:54
122 284 Anneli Sydenham S F BAR  01:07:21
123 348 Tom Shorey S M BRR  01:08:21
124 485 Gina Betts S F EERR  01:08:30
125 1793 Christian Tarcatu S M SO  01:09:58
126 524 Lauren Burbidge S F ED  01:16:47



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 962 Andy Barnes 40 M LH  00:32:22
2 1422 Andy Naylor 40 M TP  00:32:36
3 1885 Fabien Lassonde 40 M VPH  00:32:40
4 1636 Craig Norris 40 M VPH  00:33:43
5 1877 Kieron Smith 40 M VPH  00:33:53
6 1564 David Jones 40 M VPH  00:34:10
7 772 James Pilch 40 M EMAC  00:34:26
8 776 Paul Rushton 40 M EMAC  00:34:59
9 1026 Nick Barker 40 M LO  00:35:35

10 763 Aaron Johnson-Chapman 40 M EMAC  00:35:37
11 610 Neil Bianchi 40 M ELR  00:35:46
12 1694 Patrick Brown 40 M OH  00:36:17
13 1711 Jim Arrowsmith 40 M TP  00:36:19
14 1614 Connor Johnston 40 M VPH  00:36:34
15 1048 Zoe Oldfield 40 F LO  00:36:51
16 1729 Paul Brennan 40 M TP  00:36:57
17 275 Carmelo Quattrocchi 40 M BAR  00:37:05
18 1341 Adam Sawyer 40 M SO  00:37:30
19 1445 Simon Nash 40 M TP  00:37:33
20 630 Nicola Barberis Negra 40 M ELR  00:37:35
21 1199 Neil McGoun 40 M OH  00:37:42
22 1889 Hazel Norton-Hale 40 F VPH  00:37:45
23 1060 James Swift 40 M LO  00:37:47
24 1348 Stephen Pearson 40 M SO  00:38:07
25 227 Alex Shuker 40 M BAR  00:38:39
26 1549 Kelly Clark 40 F VPH  00:39:01
27 1555 Simeon Bennett 40 M VPH  00:39:02
28 1887 Mauro Persic 40 M VPH  00:39:15
29 1179 Celine Bradley 40 F OH  00:39:44
30 1405 Anja Greenwood 40 F TP  00:40:02
31 276 William Kumar 40 M BAR  00:40:13
32 1211 John Sable 40 M OH  00:40:23
33 1646 Tim Todhunter 40 M VPH  00:40:40
34 1058 Kristina Siupsinskaite 40 F LO  00:41:03
35 729 Simon Lee 40 M EC  00:41:19
36 1784 Philip McDermott 40 M OH  00:41:19
37 1582 Robin Norton-Hale 40 F VPH  00:41:26
38 534 Johnathan Gray 40 M ED  00:41:31
39 1692 Louisa Pointon 40 F OH  00:41:34
40 806 Colin Kinsey 40 M ELT  00:42:09
41 963 Andrew Wooding 40 M LH  00:42:26
42 612 Amit Marks 40 M ELR  00:42:44

Race 5 V40 Result



43 1787 Robert Carder 40 M OH  00:42:46
44 1358 Sean Smith 40 M SO  00:43:00
45 1044 Mary Knapman 40 F LO  00:43:01
46 985 Filipe Cardoso 40 M LH  00:43:16
47 602 Alex Pickering 40 M ELR  00:43:24
48 253 Dan Ward 40 M BAR  00:43:33
49 739 Robert O'Hara 40 M EC  00:43:45
50 715 Daniel Vanniasingham 40 M EC  00:43:59
51 968 Alex Straight 40 M LH  00:44:15
52 251 Nicolas Maury 40 M BAR  00:44:45
53 1412 Siobhan Weir 40 F TP  00:45:10
54 1276 Darren Welsford 40 M OH  00:46:09
55 528 Andy Malleson 40 M ED  00:46:11
56 214 Jana Jilkova 40 F BAR  00:46:19
57 459 Matt Ponting 40 M EERR  00:47:24
58 1879 Gabriel Arnold 40 M VPH  00:47:34
59 1550 Agata Slota 40 F VPH  00:47:46
60 1527 Miry Mayer 40 F VPH  00:48:01
61 1779 Angela Flight 40 F OH  00:48:05
62 1182 Jo Elferink 40 F OH  00:48:09
63 240 Yllka Istrefi 40 F BAR  00:49:25
64 1242 Anna Waterman 40 F OH  00:49:48
65 618 Selina Vernal 40 F ELR  00:50:00
66 342 Mark New 40 M BRR  00:50:16
67 1715 Ann Woulfe 40 F LH  00:50:42
68 1888 Josie Van Zitzewitz 40 F VPH  00:50:52
69 1612 Michele Padovan 40 F VPH  00:51:15
70 1716 Georgina Taylor 40 F LO  00:51:43
71 1536 Annie Davey 40 F VPH  00:51:46
72 611 Tina Bennett 40 F ELR  00:52:32
73 462 Paul Jackson 40 M EERR  00:52:40
74 607 Cath Perry 40 F ELR  00:53:20
75 1459 Bev Tipping 40 F TP  00:53:23
76 1522 Aoife Murray 40 F VPH  00:53:39
77 1030 Lucinda Davey 40 F LO  00:53:59
78 738 Neil Linnane 40 M EC  00:54:21
79 746 Sarah Carey 40 F EMAC  00:54:23
80 1886 Alejandra Perex Fernandez 40 F VPH  00:54:42
81 812 Trish Brennan 40 F ELT  00:54:59
82 810 Ben Watts 40 M ELT  00:55:05
83 1176 Graeme Bell 40 M OH  00:55:09
84 1049 Graham Oldfield 40 M LO  00:55:31
85 803 Sarah Odell 40 F ELT  00:55:38
86 1054 Jenny Richards 40 F LO  00:56:51



87 246 Ann Phillips 40 F BAR  00:57:03
88 813 Lucie Lachnitova 40 F ELT  00:57:13
89 417 Rahana Islam 40 F DAG  00:57:25
90 786 Christina Long 40 F EMAC  00:58:24
91 203 Hoa Brown 40 F BAR  00:58:32
92 573 Imran Mustak 40 M ELR  00:59:02
93 716 Tammy Whyte 40 F EC  00:59:29
94 1792 Carl Selya-Hammer 40 M VPH  01:05:31
95 597 Susan Brent 40 F ELR  01:09:41
96 625 Ann Marie Kennedy 40 F ELR  01:10:47
97 1195 Andy Kennedy 40 M OH  01:10:48
98 455 Laura Knightley 40 F EERR  01:11:11
99 1038 Nadine Holland 40 F LO  01:13:05

100 297 Lynne Cox 40 F BAR  01:17:31
101 336 Dawn Curtis 40 F BRR  01:20:20



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 1400 Scott Aiken 50 M TP  00:35:54
2 1780 Colin Read 50 M OH  00:37:30
3 1832 Russ Jones 50 M EMAC  00:37:43
4 1791 Hugo Cox 50 M LH  00:38:00
5 1063 Jon Whitehouse 50 M LO  00:38:02
6 1587 Rob Blair 50 M VPH  00:38:10
7 1415 Robert Sikorski 50 M TP  00:38:20
8 989 Justin Badger 50 M LH  00:38:29
9 755 Trevor East 50 M EMAC  00:39:34

10 225 Chun Ng 50 M BAR  00:40:19
11 256 Sarhan Rahman 50 M BAR  00:40:53
12 299 Tom De Clerck 50 M BAR  00:41:03
13 249 Jamie March 50 M BAR  00:41:37
14 766 Kevin Long 50 M EMAC  00:41:45
15 925 Bradley Brown 50 M IL  00:41:50
16 1215 Stephen Thompson 50 M OH  00:42:06
17 1032 Alan Fricker 50 M LO  00:42:12
18 1029 Robin Daines 50 M LO  00:42:17
19 1188 Katharine Hancox 50 F OH  00:42:43
20 1548 Tim Murray 50 M VPH  00:42:47
21 770 Lee Milne 50 F EMAC  00:42:56
22 970 Lee Connor 50 M LH  00:43:03
23 1068 Sara McNicholas 50 F LO  00:43:15
24 584 Becky Evans 50 F ELR  00:43:26
25 632 Simon Nash 50 M ELR  00:44:46
26 1034 Lorna Gaffney 50 F LO  00:44:49
27 1052 Steve Palmer 50 M LO  00:45:01
28 1061 Ali Trauttmansdorff 50 F LO  00:45:09
29 1064 Mel Bourne 50 F LO  00:45:24
30 1235 Andy Lunn 50 M OH  00:46:29
31 1414 Anna Sikorska 50 F TP  00:46:42
32 1107 Marcos Cuevas-Nunez 50 M MC  00:46:47
33 1525 Stephen Phillips 50 M VPH  00:47:03
34 579 Cindy Koon 50 F ELR  00:47:12
35 684 Adam Bowie 50 M EC  00:47:59
36 683 Fiona Hathaway 50 F EC  00:48:20
37 809 Michael Loiacono 50 M ELT  00:48:45
38 221 Dermot McHugh 50 M BAR  00:48:59
39 273 Andy Reynolds 50 M BAR  00:49:01
40 606 Samir Younsi 50 M ELR  00:49:04
41 1051 Sharon Palmer 50 F LO  00:49:09
42 615 Ross Lucas 50 M ELR  00:49:13

Race 5 V50 Result



43 506 Mark Thomas 50 M ED  00:49:21
44 1282 Steve Taylor 50 M OH  00:49:26
45 1785 Drew McDonald 50 M MC  00:49:56
46 1062 Nick Ulyatt 50 M LO  00:50:14
47 545 Victoria Lovelock 50 F ED  00:50:59
48 1543 Paul Turley 50 M VPH  00:51:42
49 682 Lesley Anson 50 F EC  00:51:49
50 616 Grant Conway 50 M ELR  00:52:09
51 1250 Karen Lyons 50 F OH  00:52:32
52 509 Loretta Blundell 50 F ED  00:52:34
53 461 Niall Mulholland 50 M EERR  00:52:53
54 1101 Maki Kimura 50 F MC  00:53:01
55 1258 Hayley Barron 50 F OH  00:53:26
56 624 Catriona Hoult 50 F ELR  00:53:32
57 1284 Katherine Taylor 50 F OH  00:54:35
58 757 Marietta Gende 50 F EMAC  00:54:50
59 1076 Gordon Sutcliffe 50 M LO  00:55:03
60 1421 Andrew Dench 50 M TP  00:55:16
61 1706 Michael Cates 50 M EMAC  00:55:46
62 226 Laura Ng 50 F BAR  00:56:02
63 1695 Naomi Bourne 50 F VPH  00:56:04
64 457 Lisa Naylor 50 F EERR  00:56:09
65 298 Damodar Acharya 50 M BAR  00:56:12
66 540 Rita Moran 50 F ED  00:56:23
67 731 Harriet Copland 50 F EC  00:56:31
68 513 Ben Thomas 50 M ED  00:56:33
69 600 John O'Brien 50 M ELR  00:57:11
70 482 Wajid Qureshi 50 M EERR  00:57:20
71 865 Linda Day 50 F HW  00:57:44
72 780 Mala Singh 50 F EMAC  00:58:01
73 843 Steve Gourley 50 M HW  00:58:29
74 518 Michael Orr 50 M ED  00:58:41
75 815 Andrew Jennings 50 M ELT  00:58:44
76 1740 Steve Worrall 50 M LO  00:59:12
77 777 Hayley Dalton 50 F EMAC  00:59:14
78 1053 Lisa Perryman 50 F LO  00:59:57
79 708 Anna-Louise O'Toole 50 F EC  01:01:23
80 629 Vicky Tam 50 F ELR  01:01:34
81 1560 Marie Chamillard 50 F VPH  01:01:48
82 1033 Rebecca Fricker 50 F LO  01:02:17
83 1766 Dee Churchill 50 F ED  01:02:41
84 1783 Joyce Golder 50 F BRR  01:02:58
85 807 Stacy Dowding 50 F ELT  01:06:03
86 754 Janine Durrant 50 F EMAC  01:06:25



87 1446 Jo Allen 50 F TP  01:08:53
88 1139 Stephen West 50 M MC  01:10:58
89 245 Jenny Lambert 50 F BAR  01:15:46
90 281 Sara Atkin 50 F BAR  01:15:48
91 264 Beverly Dewberry 50 F BAR  01:15:52
92 633 Kathy Morrissey 50 F ELR  01:16:27
93 267 Philippa Hart 50 F BAR  01:17:21



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 220 Richard McCormick 60 M BAR  00:37:27
2 890 Steve Chissell 60 M IL  00:41:34
3 1418 Paul Ward 60 M TP  00:42:30
4 1106 Daniel Berry 60 M MC  00:42:56
5 888 Neil Crisp 60 M IL  00:43:43
6 1057 Kevin Sinclair 60 M LO  00:45:04
7 1045 James Lambden 60 M LO  00:45:11
8 1308 Martin Kelsen 60 M SO  00:45:20
9 244 Costa Michael 60 M BAR  00:45:49

10 712 Joe Whipp 60 M EC  00:46:12
11 1430 John Rose 60 M TP  00:46:34
12 1775 Pete Crockford 60 M LH  00:47:27
13 204 Dave Byrne 60 M BAR  00:47:35
14 596 Darminder Bhamra 60 M ELR  00:47:51
15 793 Dave Daugirda 60 M EMAC  00:48:49
16 578 Clive Stephenson 60 M ELR  00:49:10
17 1413 Paul Bracken 60 M TP  00:50:19
18 367 Martin Page 60 M BRR  00:50:20
19 917 Alison Sale 60 F IL  00:50:39
20 982 Caroline White 60 F LH  00:50:55
21 1572 Mick Cairns 60 M VPH  00:51:00
22 866 Robert Lewis 60 M HW  00:51:06
23 1173 Mary Armitage 60 F OH  00:51:39
24 1709 Eamonn Cullen 60 M TP  00:51:40
25 1436 Mick Green 60 M TP  00:51:50
26 1443 Theodosia Green 60 F TP  00:52:01
27 1262 Gary Bartlett 60 M OH  00:52:44
28 514 Ai Seng Paul 60 F ED  00:53:09
29 1568 Russell Toone 60 M VPH  00:53:42
30 1118 Phil Batchelor 60 M MC  00:55:17
31 210 Charlotte Gilligan 60 F BAR  00:55:45
32 239 Peter Ellis 60 M BAR  00:55:50
33 920 Pauline Tester 60 F IL  00:56:08
34 1039 Tim Horton 60 M LO  00:56:29
35 627 Sandra Preston 60 F ELR  00:56:46
36 1065 Laura Fernandez 60 F LO  00:56:57
37 1470 Shing Man 60 M TP  00:57:13
38 1447 Nathalia Kamonlakorn 60 F TP  00:57:57
39 845 Susan Munns 60 F HW  00:58:09
40 215 Kirsty Johnstone 60 F BAR  00:58:16
41 1778 Grant Corton 60 M OH  00:58:37
42 1882 Philippa Cockman 60 F VPH  00:58:45

Race 5 V60 Result



43 200 David Scott 60 M BAR  00:59:05
44 909 Dianne Crisp 60 F IL  00:59:40
45 1457 Duncan Bensted 60 M TP  00:59:54
46 608 Michael Wilson 60 M ELR  01:00:00
47 1192 Janine Humberstone 60 F OH  01:00:12
48 872 Amolak Dhanjal 60 M HW  01:00:42
49 237 Linda Dworowski 60 F BAR  01:00:46
50 539 Catherine Turley 60 F ED  01:01:04
51 1056 Nigel Routledge 60 M LO  01:02:08
52 235 Matthew Clark 60 M BAR  01:02:33
53 961 Sue Eedle 60 F LH  01:03:39
54 236 Tracey Deeks 60 F BAR  01:03:57
55 1050 Amanda Overy 60 F LO  01:04:48
56 1431 Julie Mimnagh 60 F TP  01:04:58
57 915 Frieda Keane 60 F IL  01:05:14
58 1559 William Burbridge-James 60 M VPH  01:06:18
59 470 Dave Elsom 60 M EERR  01:07:07
60 337 Alison Fryatt 60 F BRR  01:24:37



Position Number First Name Last Name Age Cat Gender Club Time
1 598 Ian Mackie 70 M ELR  00:45:17
2 759 Gail Hennessy 70 F EMAC  00:51:58
3 1734 Des Michael 70 M BAR  00:52:50
4 519 Naresh Trivedi 70 M ED  00:56:17
5 231 Andrew Welsh 70 M BAR  01:01:41
6 745 Geoff Nicholls 70 M EMAC  01:05:44

Race 5 V70 Result


